BUNDABERG DISTRICT TRIALS - 2021

BDSSS TRIAL INFORMATION
BUNDABERG | BDSSS TRIAL EHIPEE B
SPORT TEAM BUNDABERG COACH MANAGER CONVENOR DATE & VENUE COST DETAILS TRIAL
DAY & TIME INFORMATION
Open BQyS Bundaberg Fees paid at .
SQUASH Open Girls Wendy Freeman-WestSs | Wendy Freeman Thursday | squash Courts 8 court on the Gympie
15 Boys Wfree2@eq.edu.au Feb 25 John Street da March 16
15 Girls 4 —5pm y
Open Boys Nigel Shield — NBSHS Nielsons
Open Girls Nshie8@eq.edu.au . _ .
SURFING P M'lfhe”e lmller ”Shalom Nigel Shield Thursday beach for Nil BYO Rainbow Beach
15 Boys Kevin Crowley — Shalom mollerm@shalomcollege.com Feb 25 surfing trials Surfboard March 16
15 Girls Kevin_Crowley@shalomcollege.com 4-5pm
3:30pm-
Kevin Sherriff — BSHS Tom Murray — KSHS . . 4:30pm Signed permission
Open Boys kwsheO@eq.edu.au Tmurrl56@eq.edu.au Kevin Sherriff Brothers RL own :/lligjthguard
RUGBY Thursday Field strapping | conentorm Hervey Bay
LEAGUE 15 Bovs Mark Handley — BSHS Nathan Halford — BSHS Mark Handley Feb 25 4-5:15pm tape if Boots, shorts, March 16
g Y mhand49@eq.edu.au Nhalfl@eq.edu.au BSHS needed socks, headgear
a 2515 moduthgtuatrjdsmetc
[} ; Antonio Kaufusi — Shalom Joe O'Driscoll — Shalom . : -o:lopm and waterbottle
LL 15 GlrlS Antonio_kaufusi@shalomcollege.com odriscoj@shalomcollege.com Antonio Kaufusi Sha|om
|
4:30 — 5.30pm
n
. Kylee Johnstone — Shal Bundaber
Z;' Open Girls Kylee_.]yoﬁistznzs@osnhzﬂomcg"%rge.com """ Kylee Johnstone Superparl?
o Thursday Netball Complex . Forms, Water Gympie
~| NETBALL Feb25 | 330-430pm | NI & Footwear March 16
o~ . i - :
x 15 Girls racighapat@samatcom | T Taleigha Bat Bundaberg
L||_J Netball Complex
n Matthew McKenzie — SLAS ) 4-5pm
3 Open Boys Matthiw-?nvikeﬁzzné)flasmail.com Matthew McKenzie St Lupke’s
) 16 Boys Rob Thatcher — NBSHS 4pm — 5:30pm
(born 2005 or %unger) Rthatl@eq.edu.au Rob Thatcher NBSHS Bring your
Thur 4-5pm . wn gear
FOOTBALL . ass F“bsggy ATW Nil © | g.ea Hervey Bay
Open Girls as'l'sovg)é?qngglu_au Tasha Giovannoni € Field 5 S";]C qu(?
o (closest to In Pads
Sholom)
- James Peach — NBSHS 4pm-5:30pm
15 Girls Jpeac69@eq.edu.au James Peach NBSHS
Darren Mortensen — BSHS Shalom Sports
15 Boys Dmort47@eq.eduv.au | T Darren Mortensen Centre 4-5pm Bring
. Sean Mullaney — Woong SS Petrina Vuichoud — Avoca SS Shalom Sports Signed
BASKETBALL 15 Girls Smull70@eq.edu.au Pvuicl@eq.edu.au Sean Mullaney Thursday Centre 4-5pm NIL permission Gympie
Open Girls Kylie Giles — Shalom Mel Gaston — KSHS Kviie Giles Feb 25 Shalom Sports form March 16
p Kylie_Giles@shalomcollege.com Mgast6@eg.edu.au y Centre 4-5pm Bring Water
Darren Roche — Shalom Jamie Irvine — KSHS Shalom Sports Bottle
Open Boys Darren_Roche@shalomcollege.com Jinvi3d@eg.edu.au Darren Roche Centre 4-5pm
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